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Women / 2 / All
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brilee Strong345
RBGA

9.500 9.200 9.5259.375 37.600
7T 3 4 1 1 

1 

Hadley Baird289
RBGA

9.650 9.000 9.3009.400 37.350
3T 9T 3 4T 2 

2 

Neha Gawankar311
RBGA

9.450 9.350 9.3009.175 37.275
9 1 11 4T 3 

3 

Zoe Fiorello305
RBGA

9.750 9.125 9.0509.100 37.025
2 4 14T 12T 4 

4 

Madelyn Pratt334
RBGA

9.350 9.100 9.2509.275 36.975
11T 5T 6 7T 5 

5 

Kayli Rivera336
RBGA

9.500 8.500 9.4009.525 36.925
7T 31T 2 2T 6 

6 

Emma Cummins301
RBGA

9.800 8.700 9.4008.975 36.875
1 22T 21T 2T 7 

7 

Lijah Crow299
RBGA

9.150 9.325 9.2008.950 36.625
24 2 24T 9 8 

8 

Sophie Meade123
K2 Academy

8.850 8.925 9.1009.550 36.425
36T 14 1 10T 9 

9 

Michaela Welch348
RBGA

9.650 8.750 8.9508.975 36.325
3T 19T 21T 18T 10 

10 

Lila Gilbert174
Palm Valley

9.200 8.750 9.0509.225 36.225
20T 19T 8T 12T 11 

11 

Regina Vazquez438
Juergen's Tx

9.300 8.900 8.8008.950 35.950
14T 15T 24T 27T 12T

12T

Lia Romero187
Palm Valley

9.200 8.650 9.1009.000 35.950
20T 26 19T 10T 12T

12T

McKenzie Notaro124
K2 Academy

9.650 8.350 8.9008.950 35.850
3T 38T 24T 20T 14T

14T

Sloane Williams233
WGA Texans

9.200 9.025 8.5009.125 35.850
20T 7T 12T 45T 14T

14T

Makena Morrison371
Iron Cross

9.100 9.000 8.7009.050 35.850
25T 9T 17 31T 14T

14T

Jayden Acosta101
K2 Academy

8.650 9.100 8.7759.300 35.825
48T 5T 5 30 17 

17 

Aybree Hanks179
Palm Valley

9.600 9.000 8.3008.775 35.675
6 9T 36T 57 18 

18 

London Hebert115
K2 Academy

9.300 8.425 9.0508.875 35.650
14T 35 29T 12T 19 

19 

Nailah King116
K2 Academy

9.325 8.350 8.9009.000 35.575
13 38T 19T 20T 20 

20 

Mia Padilla331
RBGA

8.900 8.950 8.9008.800 35.550
32T 12T 33T 20T 21 

21 

Liah Schroit278
HGC TX

9.250 8.825 9.2508.200 35.525
17T 18 62T 7T 22 

22 

Olivia Mei451
Bannon's Gym

8.350 8.950 8.9009.250 35.450
55 12T 7 20T 23 

23 

Victoria Gleckler202
WGA Texans

8.950 8.850 8.5259.100 35.425
30T 17 14T 44 24 

24 
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Paisley Palmer332
RBGA

8.900 8.600 9.0508.775 35.325
32T 27 36T 12T 25 

25 

Leah Gonzalez363
Iron Cross

9.350 8.350 8.9008.700 35.300
11T 38T 42T 20T 26T

26T

Piper Scarborough338
RBGA

9.075 9.025 8.5508.650 35.300
27 7T 46 42T 26T

26T

Brooklyn Perry430
Juergen's Tx

9.275 8.500 8.8008.700 35.275
16 31T 42T 27T 28T

28T

Adelynn Bennett103
K2 Academy

8.650 8.900 8.5009.225 35.275
48T 15T 8T 45T 28T

28T

Audrianna Hashem317
RBGA

8.850 8.300 8.9509.025 35.125
36T 41T 18 18T 30 

30 

Campbell Moore324
RBGA

9.100 8.200 8.7009.100 35.100
25T 47 14T 31T 31 

31 

Jillian Haraway180
Palm Valley

8.900 8.700 8.7008.775 35.075
32T 22T 36T 31T 32 

32 

Katia Bonner394
Juergen's Tx

9.175 7.850 9.2758.750 35.050
23 55T 40T 6 33 

33 

Lottie Turner281
HGC TX

9.000 8.525 9.0008.400 34.925
29 30 55T 16* 34T

34T

Paige Landry322
RBGA

8.850 8.375 9.0008.700 34.925
36T 36T 42T 16* 34T

34T

Lily Mayton122
K2 Academy

9.425 7.950 8.6008.800 34.775
10 53 33T 39T 36 

36 

Natali Cadena169
Palm Valley

8.950 7.850 8.6759.200 34.675
30T 55T 10 36 37 

37 

Elizabeth Coe107
K2 Academy

9.250 7.550 8.8508.975 34.625
17T 62 21T 25T 38 

38 

Sariah Dunlap406
Juergen's Tx

8.850 8.750 8.4008.600 34.600
36T 19T 47T 52T 39 

39 

Annie Daughdrill359
Iron Cross

9.250 8.175 8.4008.600 34.425
17T 48 47T 52T 40 

40 

Hailey Idle181
Palm Valley

8.900 7.500 8.8009.125 34.325
32T 63T 12T 27T 41 

41 

Bradie Smith341
RBGA

8.800 8.250 8.7008.550 34.300
42 44T 50T 31T 42 

42 

Allison Borg258
HGC TX

8.750 8.150 8.5008.850 34.250
44T 49T 31T 45T 43 

43 

Brooke Worthen453
Bannon's Gym

8.750 8.550 8.5508.200 34.050
44T 28T 62T 42T 44 

44 

Camille Monistere274
HGC TX

8.750 8.700 7.7008.850 34.000
44T 22T 31T 65T 45 

45 

Derielle Levy423
Juergen's Tx

8.775 8.500 8.5008.200 33.975
43 31T 62T 45T 46 

46 

Elena Gallini408
Juergen's Tx

8.450 7.850 8.6508.950 33.900
54 55T 24T 37T 47 

47 

Hailey Perez374
Iron Cross

8.500 8.150 8.3258.900 33.875
52T 49T 28 56 48 

48 
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Kayci Harrell315
RBGA

8.700 8.375 8.5008.225 33.800
47 36T 60T 45T 49 

49 

Ava Elkayman265
HGC TX

8.300 8.450 8.4008.400 33.550
56 34 55T 52T 50 

50 

Katelyn Quinney221
WGA Texans

8.500 8.225 8.0508.750 33.525
52T 46 40T 64 51 

51 

Madison Smith343
RBGA

8.650 7.300 8.6008.800 33.350
48T 66T 33T 39T 52 

52 

Savannah Walker387
Iron Cross

9.025 8.050 8.1008.100 33.275
28 51 67T 63 53 

53 

Alyssa Moore370
Iron Cross

8.850 7.650 8.2758.450 33.225
36T 61 53T 58 54T

54T

Lillian Babbitt288
RBGA

8.825 8.700 7.6008.100 33.225
41 22T 67T 68 54T

54T

Jade Joseph419
Juergen's Tx

7.750 8.550 8.8508.000 33.150
63T 28T 69 25T 56 

56 

Sophia Peters431
Juergen's Tx

8.100 8.000 8.4258.575 33.100
60 52 49 51 57 

57 

Camila Ayala-Mass393
Juergen's Tx

7.600 8.300 8.2508.875 33.025
66 41T 29T 59 58 

58 

Taylor Labrada421
Juergen's Tx

8.550 7.900 8.1508.300 32.900
51 54 57T 62 59T

59T

Brena Grissett206
WGA Texans

7.750 8.300 8.3508.500 32.900
63T 41T 52 55 59T

59T

Katie Opot276
HGC TX

8.050 7.850 8.2008.450 32.550
61 55T 53T 60T 61 

61 

Adamari Baiza354
Iron Cross

7.850 7.500 8.5008.550 32.400
62 63T 50T 45T 62 

62 

Aubrina Lopez182
Palm Valley

7.750 7.200 8.6008.700 32.250
63T 68 42T 39T 63 

63 

Natalia Colina108
K2 Academy

6.500 8.250 8.6508.775 32.175
71 44T 36T 37T 64 

64 

Aubrey Williams452
Bannon's Gym

8.250 7.750 7.7008.225 31.925
57 59T 60T 65T 65 

65 

Larissa Gillman412
Juergen's Tx

8.200 7.300 8.2008.150 31.850
58 66T 66 60T 66 

66 

Lisa Ramos-Rosas224
WGA Texans

8.150 7.750 7.4008.300 31.600
59 59T 57T 69T 67 

67 

Grace McKay369
Iron Cross

6.900 6.900 8.7008.250 30.750
70 69 59 31T 68 

68 

Maxine Leano214
WGA Texans

7.250 7.500 7.4007.450 29.600
68 63T 70 69T 69 

69 

Vera Black444
Bannon's Gym

7.000 6.500 7.6508.175 29.325
69 70 65 67 70 

70 

Karsyn Williams232
WGA Texans

7.500 5.900 6.4007.200 27.000
67 71 71 71 71 

71 
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